
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersSun Circuit Show - Sunday

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 2/6/201902/03/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open

Two Smart A Cat Tammy Valley 77 $840.32Tim Smith

Moms Stylish Player Robert Tregemba 76 $630.24Kenneth Platt

One Time At Night Teresa Home 75 $420.16Mike Wood

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch LLC 74 $210.08Cody Lamont

Whiskey Cat West Coast Cutting Horses 73.5 $0.00Morgan Cromer

Rue Du Ichi Shannon Lamb 73 $0.00Gaylon Wells

Royal Caesar Boon Christine Hall 72 $0.00CT Bryant

High Brow Clay 012 Connie Down-Cicoria 72 $0.00Cody Smith

Jet Cows & Horses Etc 71 $0.00John Kratzer

Paradox Cat Shannon Lamb 60 $0.00Gaylon Wells

Hesa Belle Cat Jacque Accomazzo 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Smooth Flowing Debbie Burns 0 $0.00Les Bates

Class Total $2100.80Total Class Entries

Non-Pro

Jet Cows & Horses Etc 74 $861.98John Kratzer

Whiskey Cat West Coast Cutting Horses 73.5 $605.22Suzanne Rodoni Silverberg

Paradox Cat  Same 0 73 $366.80Shannon Lamb

Cyndi Cat  Same 0 72 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Rio Wilson  Same 0 72 $0.00Maurice McDonnell

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch LLC 71.5 $0.00Kathy Bro

Smart Cattilac Todd Bro 71 $0.00Todd Bro

Nitarey Cine  Same 0 70 $0.00Rocky Davis

Smartys Man  Same 0 65 $0.00Scott Wardley

Reys Hot Wheels Colleen Pearse 0 $0.00Brian Pearse

Class Total $1834.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Wild Haired Lilly  Same 0 75 $1107.00Dannica Percevich

Dual Reys Magic  Same 0 73 $774.90Gerald Gillock

Double Tuff  Same 0 73 $774.90Colleen Pearse

Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC 72.5 $442.80Todd Bro

Lookin For Luv Don Johnson 72 $295.20G Rose Johnson

Rio Wilson  Same 0 72 $295.20Maurice McDonnell

HR Classy Cat  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Tom Kauer

Reydirkulous Tim  Haldane 71 $0.00Lisa Haldane

Smooth Flow  Same 0 71 $0.00Robert Tregemba

Kausac Kat Carol Ward 71 $0.00David Harp

Light N Lindy  Same 0 71 $0.00Kathi Finnerty

Moms Dual N Badger  Same 0 70 $0.00Nancy Burkes

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 69 $0.00Christine Hall

Abby Cat  Same 0 68 $0.00DeAnna Leigh

Smokem Jo Lena  Same 0 65 $0.00Israel Valles

Bingos Ichi  Same 0 60 $0.00Jean Moore

Page : 1



Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Milliondollar Baby 2  Same 0 60 $0.00Kathy Lessard

Brown Cat  Same 0 0 $0.00Parri Longworth

Bless Chu Mate  Same 0 0 $0.00Gerald Dorros

One Time At Night  Same 0 0 $0.00Teresa Home

Wendels Player  Same 0 0 $0.00Harolyn Deason

Wise Little Pepto  Same 0 0 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Class Total $3690.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Hes A Rubypepto  Same 0 73 $272.41James Figiel

Rubys CD Legacy  Same 0 72 $191.27Gavin Clarke

Who Ripped It  Same 0 70 $57.96Tim Kaehr

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 70 $57.96Mark Whitcomb

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 69 $0.00Ann Ellis

Smart Lucy Scoot Deborah  Harrison Steele 68 $0.00Ron Harrison

Sly Fly (DNA) Tyler Nicholson 67 $0.00Sherri Nicholson

Tru Merada  Same 0 0 $0.00Regan Glenn

NRR Jack The Cat La Casa Del Rey LLC 0 $0.00Sharmon Huber

Class Total $579.60Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur

Bingos Ichi Jean Moore 72 $302.68Brian Moore

Sly Fly (DNA) Tyler Nicholson 71 $212.52Sherri Nicholson

Spooked By A Cat Carol Ward 70 $64.40Erin Sullivan

C Rio Cat  Same 0 70 $64.40Raven Micah Benjamin

My Girl Crush  Same 0 69 $0.00Linda Searle

Stars N Boons  Same 0 66 $0.00Kerry Barnauskas

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 65 $0.00Christine Hall

NRR Jack The Cat La Casa Del Rey LLC 65 $0.00Sharmon Huber

The Longhorn Look  Same 0 62 $0.00Wayne Tribe

SW Sportin Cat  Same 0 0 $0.00Terry Gammill

Class Total $644.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Peptos Scootin Man  Same 0 76 $870.36Tim Smith

Smooth Flying (dna) Lori Maling 75 $725.30Todd Bimat

Creyzy Train Ron Knutson 74.5 $580.24David Costello

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 74 $362.65Todd Bimat

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 74 $362.65Mike Wood

A Dual Named Sue Cowan  Ranch LLC 73 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Cals Sweet Pepto Tammie Bates 72.5 $0.00Les Bates

Eight Mile Daniel Burkes 72 $0.00JP Bell

San Lena Rey Lois Heimer 72 $0.00Cody Lamont

Lights Down Lo Jacque Accomazzo 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Hick Check Connie Down-Cicoria 71 $0.00Cody Smith

Miss Lin Dee Cat Marylin Crawford 71 $0.00Kenneth Platt

Cool Cat In Shades Bobbie Kay Davis 60 $0.00Morgan Cromer

Royal Caesar Boon Christine Hall 0 $0.00CT Bryant

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses 0 $0.00Tim Smith

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Cody Lamont

Billies Private Eye Karen True 0 $0.00Kenneth Platt

Reymaniscent Raven Micah Benjamin 0 $0.00Jade Keller
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Class Total $2901.20Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
This Isa Third Christine King 75 $924.68Mike Wood

Billies Private Eye Karen True 74 $521.36Kenneth Platt

Rey Hogan Eric Trostad 74 $521.36Todd Bimat

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 73.5 $0.00Todd Adolf

Tommy Mo Rachel Tipton 73 $0.00Todd Bimat

Smart Uni Brow Gerald Dorros 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 71 $0.00Cody Lamont

Miss Lin Dee Cat Marylin Crawford 65 $0.00Kenneth Platt

Metallic N Blu Dorvan Solberg 60 $0.00Cody Lamont

Smooth Billie Annette May 0 $0.00Tim Smith

TCR Cat In Shorts Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $1967.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro

Eight Mile Daniel Burkes 75 $924.68Nancy Burkes

Dual Famous Cat KKR Revocable Trust 74 $649.24Kathryn Russell Terrell

Nitarey Cine  Same 0 72 $393.48Rocky Davis

SB Fedxmeacd  Same 0 71.5 $0.00Sandy Reid

Cats Got Guns  Same 0 71 $0.00Linda Davies

Hick Check  Same 0 70 $0.00Connie Down Cicoria

Lookin For Luv Don Johnson 60 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Shes Precious Metal  Same 0 60 $0.00Tom Kauer

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Kathy Bro

Right Of Rey  Same 0 0 $0.00Brian Pearse

Cool Cat In Shades  Same 0 0 $0.00Bobbie Kay Davis

Class Total $1967.40Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Sanjo Royal Terry Larrabee 70 $154.56Aaroon Vaghela

Spooked By A Cat Carol Ward 68 $103.04Erin Sullivan

Cats Incredible Kenneth  Reeves 67 $0.00Natalie Simmons

My Girl Crush  Same 0 66 $0.00Linda Searles

Class Total $257.60Total Class Entries

$1,000 Rider
Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 72 $108.10Caslyn Weidenbener

Ms Chickasha An Oak Amanda Pinkerton 71 $75.90Claudia Pinkerton

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 70 $23.00Taylor Kent

Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 70 $23.00Garrett Hershberger

Expect A Big Boon Wyatt Hershberger 69 $0.00Gavin Hershberger

Peptos Party Girl  Same 0 67 $0.00Lauren Devaney

Little Hatrick Ruth Shriver 65 $0.00Avery Shriver

Haidin Pistols  Same 0 63 $0.00Kelsi Twomey

Arthur  Same 0 62 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Carl  Same 0 60 $0.00Cashton Weidenbener

Class Total $230.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Dual Rider  Same 0 75 $799.28Katherine Whitby

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 74 $561.20C H Dehaan

Reyvolution  Same 0 72 $340.12Alison Clair Anderson
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This Isa Third  Same 0 71 $0.00Christine King

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 71 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Whiteis Colored Smart  Same 0 70 $0.00Christine Hall

Wild Little Hughes Kathryn Russell Terrell 65 $0.00Stephen Terrell

Smart Uni Brow  Same 0 0 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Kathy Bro

Class Total $1700.60Total Class Entries

Youth
What Daddy Don Know Clarke Butte Ranch 76 $110.40Mia Webster

Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 73 $92.00Caslyn Weidenbener

Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 72.5 $73.60Garrett Hershberger

Expect A Big Boon Wyatt Hershberger 72 $55.20Gavin Hershberger

Little Hatrick Ruth Shriver 71.5 $36.80Avery Shriver

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 71 $0.00Taylor Kent

Hesasmooth Hillbilly Kenny  Thompson 70 $0.00Niko Nemanic

Ms Chickasha An Oak Amanda Pinkerton 70 $0.00Claudia Pinkerton

Carl Kenneth  Reeves 70 $0.00Cashton Weidenbener

Peptos Party Girl  Same 0 69 $0.00Lauren Devaney

Haidin Pistols  Same 0 60 $0.00Kelsi Twomey

Arthur  Same 0 60 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Tru Merada  Same 0 0 $0.00Regan Glenn

I Like It This Rey Danielle Meehan 0 $0.00Makenzie Meehan

Im See In Red  Same 0 0 $0.00Emily Perlman

Xreyvision Jann Parker 0 $0.00Colten Powell

Class Total $368.00Total Class Entries
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